33www.wattmaster.com.au
FIXINGS & FASTENINGSFIXINGS & FASTENINGS
Clips & SaddlesClips & Saddles
Cat. No. Nominal Size
Securing Hole
Diameter
Height Length Width Pack Size
ALCS16HHG/100 16 mm 5.1 mm 17.7 mm 44.1 mm 18.9 mm 100
ALCS20HHG/100 20 mm 5.1 mm 21.5 mm 51.0 mm 18.9 mm 100
ALCS25HHG/100 25 mm 5.1 mm 26.2 mm 59.4 mm 25 mm 100
ALCS32HHG/50 32 mm 6.6 mm 33.2 mm 66.2 mm 25 mm 50
ALCS40HHG/50 40 mm 6.6 mm 41.2 mm 72.2 mm 32 mm 50
ALCS50HHG/25 50 mm 6.6 mm 50.0 mm 80.6 mm 39 mm 25
Hot Dip Galvanised Half Saddles
• For use indoors and outdoors
ALCS50HHG/25
Cat. No. Nominal Size
Securing Hole
Diameter
Height Length Width Pack Size
ALCS16FHG/100 16 mm 5.2 mm 17.3 mm 46.7 mm 13.1 mm 100
ALCS20FHG/100 20 mm 5.2 mm 21.8 mm 52 mm 16.1 mm 100
ALCS25FHG/100 25 mm 5.6 mm 26.8 mm 62.5 mm 19.1 mm 100
ALCS32FHG/50 32 mm 5.6 mm 33.7 mm 77.9 mm 25.1 mm 50
ALCS40FHG/50 40 mm 5.6 mm 42.5 mm 87.0 mm 25 mm 50
ALCS50FHG/25 50 mm 5.6 mm 51.6 mm 103.5 mm 25 mm 25
ALCS63FHG/25 63 mm 7 mm 66 mm 130 mm 39 mm 25
ALCS80FHG/25 80 mm 9 mm 92 mm 166 mm 39 mm 25
ALCS100FHG/10 100 mm 9 mm 118 mm 190 mm 39 mm 10
Hot Dip Galvanised Full Saddles
• For use indoors and outdoors
ALCS50FHG/25